
General Schedule
Start Time

8:00
8:25
8:50
9:15
9:40

10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35
1:00
1:25
1:50
2:15
2:40
3:05
3:30
3:55
4:20
4:45
5:10
5:35
6:00
6:25
6:50
7:15

8th-Boys (A):  1v4 8th-Boys (A):  2v3 3rd-Boys (B):  1v4

2026 Boys/Girls  3v3 Tournament
Sunday, March 8th, 2026

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4

5th-Boys (A):  1v3 5th-Boys (A):  2v4 2nd-Boys (C):  1v3 2nd-Boys (C):  2v4
5th-Boys (B):  1v3 5th-Boys (B):  2v4 4th-Girls (A):  1v3 4th-Girls (A):  2v4

5th-Boys (A):  1v2 5th-Boys (A):  3v4 2nd-Boys (C):  1v2 2nd-Boys (C):  3v4
5th-Boys (B):  1v2 5th-Boys (B):  3v4 4th-Girls (A):  1v2 4th-Girls (A):  3v4

5th-Boys (A):  1v4 5th-Boys (A):  2v3 2nd-Boys (C):  1v4 2nd-Boys (C):  2v3
5th-Boys (B):  1v4 5th-Boys (B):  2v3 4th-Girls (A):  1v4 4th-Girls (A):  2v3
6th-Boys (A):  1v2 6th-Boys (A):  3v4 5th-Girls (A):  1v2 5th-Girls (A):  3v4

6th-Boys (B):  1v3 6th-Boys (B):  2v4 6th-Girls (A):  1v3 6th-Girls (A):  2v4
6th-Boys (A):  1v4 6th-Boys (A):  2v3 5th-Girls (A):  1v4 5th-Girls (A):  2v3

6th-Boys (B):  1v2 6th-Boys (B):  3v4 6th-Girls (A):  1v2 6th-Girls (A):  3v4
6th-Boys (A):  1v3 6th-Boys (A):  2v4 5th-Girls (A):  1v3 5th-Girls (A):  2v4

3rd-Girls (A): 1v2 3rd-Girls (B): 1v2 3rd-Girls (A/B): 3s 7th-Girls (A): 3v4
2nd-Boys (A): 1v3 2nd-Boys (B): 1v3 2nd-Boys (A/B): 2s 7th-Girls (A): 1v3

6th-Boys (B):  1v4 6th-Boys (B):  2v3 6th-Girls (A):  1v4 6th-Girls (A):  2v3
2nd-Boys (A): 1v2 2nd-Boys (B): 1v2 2nd-Boys (A/B): 3s 7th-Girls (A): 1v2

3rd-Girls (A): 2v3 3rd-Girls (B): 2v3 3rd-Girls (A/B): 3s 7th-Girls (A): 2v3
7th-Boys (A):  1v2 7th-Boys (A):  3v4 3rd-Boys (A):  1v2 3rd-Boys (A):  3v4

3rd-Girls (A): 1v3 3rd-Girls (B): 1v3 3rd-Girls (A/B): 2s 7th-Girls (A): 2v4
2nd-Boys (A): 2v3 2nd-Boys (B): 2v3 2nd-Boys (A/B): 3s 7th-Girls (A): 1v4

8th-Boys (A):  1v3 8th-Boys (A):  2v4 3rd-Boys (B):  1v3 3rd-Boys (B):  2v4
7th-Boys (A):  1v4 7th-Boys (A):  2v3 3rd-Boys (A):  1v4 3rd-Boys (A):  2v3

8th-Boys (A):  1v2 8th-Boys (A):  3v4 3rd-Boys (B):  1v2 3rd-Boys (B):  3v4
7th-Boys (A):  1v3 7th-Boys (A):  2v4 3rd-Boys (A):  1v3 3rd-Boys (A):  2v4

4th-Boys (A): 1v2 4th-Boys (B): 1v2 4th-Boys (A/B): 3s 3rd-Boys (B):  2v3

4th-Boys (A): 2v3 4th-Boys (B): 2v3 4th-Boys (A/B): 3s
4th-Boys (A/B): 2s4th-Boys (B): 1v34th-Boys (A): 1v3



General Schedule
Start Time

8:00
8:25
8:50
9:15
9:40

10:05
10:30
10:55
11:20
11:45
12:10
12:35
1:00
1:25
1:50
2:15
2:40
3:05
3:30
3:55
4:20
4:45
5:10
5:35
6:00
6:25
6:50
7:15

CVB Blue #2 vs. Denver Trojan Blue vs. UK5 Oelwein vs. Union Black Redhawks vs. Diamond Elite
CVB Laplant vs. GC Spartans Falcons vs. CVB Blue #1 Union Red vs. Grundy Center Rebels Blue vs. Union White
CVB Blue #2 vs. Trojan Blue Denver vs. UK5 Oelwein vs. Redhawks Union Black vs. Diamond Elite

2026 Boys/Girls  3v3 Tournament
Sunday, March 8th, 2026

Court 1 Court 2 Court 3 Court 4
CVB Laplant vs. Falcons GC Spartans vs. CVB Blue #1 Union Red vs. GR Rebels Blue Grundy Center vs. Union White

Falcons vs. GC Spartans Union Red vs. Union White GR Rebels Blue vs. G.Center
CVB Blue #2 vs. UK5 Denver vs. Trojan Blue Oelwein vs. Diamond Elite Union Black vs. Redhawks

Union Knights vs. Surge Elite #1 G-R Xtreme #1 vs. CVB Cedar Falls vs. GR Xtreme Oelwein vs. GC Spartans

CVB Laplant vs. CVB Blue #1

Surge Elite #2 vs. Trojans Black Ben-Bobcats vs. GR Extreme #2 CR Ballers vs. WYB Hawkettes vs. Union Black
Union Knights vs. G-R Xtr. #1 Surge Elite #1 vs. CVB Cedar Falls vs. Oelwein GR Extreme vs. GC Spartans

Surge Elite #2 vs. Ben-Bobcats Trojans Black vs. GR Xtreme #2 CR Ballers vs. Hawkettes WYB vs. Union Black
Union Knights vs. CVB Surge Elite #1 vs. G-R Xtreme #1 Cedar Falls vs. GC Spartans GR Extreme vs. Oelwein

Surge Elite #2 vs. GR Xtreme #2 Trojans Black vs. Ben-Bobcats CR Ballers vs. Union Black WYB vs. Hawkettes
CVB vs. Jesup Oelwein vs. GR Rebels DNH vs. Union Black Jesup Hoop vs. Tribe

Lady Cats vs. Hudson Pirates G-R vs. DNH AGWSR vs. Knights AGWSR vs. CF Tigers
CVB vs. DNH Oelwein vs. Union Black Jesup vs. GR Rebels Jesup Hoop vs. AGWSR

Lady Cats vs. AGWSR G-R vs. Knights Hudson Pirates vs. DNH Tribe vs. CF Tigers
Jesup vs. DNH GR Rebels vs. Union Black CVB vs. Oelwein Jesup Hoop vs. CF Tigers

Hudson Pirates vs. AGWSR DNH vs. Knights Lady Cats vs. G-R Tribe vs. AGWSR
Linn-Mar vs. G-R Union vs. CF Tigers CVB-Teal vs. DNH WYB GMG vs. Falcons

FCA vs. Belle Plaine Union vs. CVB Grey Union Knights vs. Ben-Bobcats Clayton Ridge vs. Knights Black
Linn-Mar vs. Union G-R vs. CF Tigers CVB-Teal vs. WYB GMG DNH vs. Falcons

FCA vs. Union Belle Plaine vs. CVB Grey Union Knights vs. Clayton Ridge Ben-Bobcats vs. Knights Black
Linn-Mar vs. CF Tigers G-R vs. Union CVB-Teal vs. Falcons DNH vs. WYB GMG

Saints Silver vs. Surge Elite Vikings vs. Knight Knight Uknight vs. GR Xtr. Silver Ben-Bobcats vs. Clayton Ridge
FCA vs. CVB Grey Belle Plaine vs. Union Union Knights vs. Knights Black

Saints Silver vs. Uknight Vikings vs. G-R Ext. Silver Surge Elite vs. Knight Knight
Surge Elite vs. Uknight Knight Knight vs. G-R Xtr. Silver Saints Silver vs. Vikings



Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

1:00 1 CVB

1:00 3 Jesup

1:50 1 DNH

1:50 3 * = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

2:40 1

2:40 3

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

1:00 2 Oelwein

1:00 3 GR Rebels

1:50 2 Union Black

1:50 3 * = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

2:40 2

2:40 3

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

8:00 3 Union Red

8:00 4 GR Rebels Blue

8:50 3 Grundy Center

8:50 4 Union White

9:40 3

9:40 4

2nd Grade Boys
Pool C

Match-Up

Union Red vs. GR Rebels Blue

Grundy Center vs. Union White

Union Red vs. Grundy Center

Rebels Blue vs. Union White

Union Red vs. Union White

GR Rebels Blue vs. G.Center

GR Rebels vs. Union Black

CVB vs. Oelwein*

2nd Grade Boys
Pool B

Match-Up

Oelwein vs. GR Rebels

2nd Grade Boys
Pool A

Match-Up

CVB vs. Jesup

DNH vs. Union Black*

CVB vs. DNH

DNH vs. Union Black*

Oelwein vs. Union Black

Jesup vs. GR Rebels*

CVB vs. Oelwein*

Jesup vs. DNH

Jesup vs. GR Rebels*



Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

3:30 3 CVB-Teal

3:30 4 DNH

4:20 3 WYB GMG

4:20 4 Falcons

5:10 3

5:10 4

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

3:55 3 Union Knights

3:55 4 Ben-Bobcats

4:45 3 Clayton Ridge

4:45 4 Knights Black

5:35 4

6:00 3

3rd Grade Boys
Pool A

Match-Up

CVB-Teal vs. DNH

WYB GMG vs. Falcons

CVB-Teal vs. WYB GMG

DNH vs. Falcons

CVB-Teal vs. Falcons

DNH vs. WYB GMG

3rd Grade Boys
Pool B

Match-Up

Union Knights vs. Ben-Bobcats

Clayton Ridge vs. Knights Black

Union Knights vs. Clayton Ridge

Ben-Bobcats vs. Knights Black

Ben-Bobcats vs. Clayton Ridge

Union Knights vs. Knights Black



Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

5:35 1 Saints Silver

5:35 3 Surge Elite

6:25 1 Uknight

6:25 3 * = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

6:50 1

6:50 3

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

5:35 2 Vikings

5:35 3 Knight Knight

6:25 2 G-R Xtr. Silver

6:25 3 * = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

6:50 2

6:50 3

4th Grade Boys
Pool A

Match-Up

Saints Silver vs. Surge Elite

Uknight vs. GR Xtr. Silver*

Saints Silver vs. Uknight

Surge Elite vs. Knight Knight*

Surge Elite vs. Uknight

Saints Silver vs. Vikings*

4th Grade Boys
Pool B

Match-Up

Vikings vs. Knight Knight

Uknight vs. GR Xtr. Silver*

Vikings vs. G-R Ext. Silver

Surge Elite vs. Knight Knight*

Knight Knight vs. G-R Xtr. Silver

Saints Silver vs. Vikings*



Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

8:00 1 CVB (Laplant)

8:00 2 Falcons

8:50 1 GC Spartans

8:50 2 CVB Blue #1

9:40 1

9:40 2

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

8:25 1 CVB Blue #2

8:25 2 Denver

9:15 1 Trojan Blue

9:15 2 UK5

10:05 1

10:05 2

5th Grade Boys
Pool B

Match-Up

CVB Blue #2 vs. Denver

Trojan Blue vs. UK5

CVB Blue #2 vs. Trojan Blue

Denver vs. UK5

CVB Blue #2 vs. UK5

Denver vs. Trojan Blue

5th Grade Boys
Pool A

Match-Up

CVB Laplant vs. Falcons

GC Spartans vs. CVB Blue #1

CVB Laplant vs. GC Spartans

Falcons vs. CVB Blue #1

CVB Laplant vs. CVB Blue #1

Falcons vs. GC Spartans

6th Grade Boys



Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

10:30 1 Union Knights

10:30 2 Surge Elite #1

11:20 1 G-R Xtreme #1

11:20 2 CVB

12:10 1

12:10 2

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

10:55 1 Surge Elite #2

10:55 2 Trojans Black

11:45 1 Ben-Bobcats

11:45 2 G-R Xtreme #2

12:35 1

12:35 2

Pool B
Match-Up

Surge Elite #2 vs. Trojans Black

Ben-Bobcats vs. GR Extreme #2

Surge Elite #2 vs. Ben-Bobcats

Trojans Black vs. GR Xtreme #2

Surge Elite #2 vs. GR Xtreme #2

Trojans Black vs. Ben-Bobcats

6th Grade Boys

6th Grade Boys
Pool A

Match-Up

Union Knights vs. Surge Elite #1

G-R Xtreme #1 vs. CVB

Union Knights vs. G-R Xtr. #1

Surge Elite #1 vs. CVB

Union Knights vs. CVB

Surge Elite #1 vs. G-R Xtreme #1



Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

3:30 1 Linn-Mar

3:30 2 G-R

4:20 1 Union

4:20 2 CF Tigers (6th)

5:10 1

5:10 2

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

3:55 1 FCA

3:55 2 Belle Plaine

4:45 1 Union

4:45 2 CVB Grey

6:00 1

6:00 2

7th Grade Boys
Pool A

Match-Up

Linn-Mar vs. G-R

Union vs. CF Tigers

Linn-Mar vs. Union

G-R vs. CF Tigers

Linn-Mar vs. CF Tigers

G-R vs. Union

8th Grade Boys
Pool B

Match-Up

FCA vs. Belle Plaine

Union vs. CVB Grey

FCA vs. Union

Belle Plaine vs. CVB Grey

FCA vs. CVB Grey

Belle Plaine vs. Union



Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

1:25 1 Lady Cats

1:25 3 Hudson Pirates

2:15 1 AGWSR

2:15 3 * = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

3:05 1

3:05 3

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

1:25 2 G-R

1:25 3 DNH

2:15 2 Knights

2:15 3 * = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

3:05 2

3:05 3

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

8:25 3 Oelwein

8:25 4 Union Black

9:15 3 Redhawks

9:15 4 Diamond Elite

10:05 3

10:05 4

3rd Grade Girls
Pool B

Match-Up

G-R vs. DNH

AGWSR vs. Knights*

G-R vs. Knights

Hudson Pirates vs. DNH*

DNH vs. Knights

Lady Cats vs. G-R*

3rd Grade Girls
Pool A

Match-Up

Lady Cats vs. Hudson Pirates

AGWSR vs. Knights*

Lady Cats vs. AGWSR

Hudson Pirates vs. DNH*

Hudson Pirates vs. AGWSR

Lady Cats vs. G-R*

4th Grade Girls
Pool A

Match-Up

Oelwein vs. Union Black

Redhawks vs. Diamond Elite

Oelwein vs. Redhawks

Union Black vs. Diamond Elite

Oelwein vs. Diamond Elite

Union Black vs. Redhawks



Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

10:30 3 Cedar Falls

10:30 4 GR Xtreme

11:20 3 Oelwein

11:20 4 GC Spartans

12:10 3

12:10 4

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

10:55 3 CR Ballers

10:55 4 WYB

11:45 3 Hawkettes

11:45 4 Union Black

12:35 3

12:35 4

Time Court Result Team Wins Losses

1:00 4 Jesup Hoop

1:25 4 Tribe

1:50 4 AGWSR

2:15 4 CF Tigers

2:40 4

3:05 4

5th Grade Girls
Pool A

Match-Up

Cedar Falls vs. GR Xtreme

Oelwein vs. GC Spartans

Cedar Falls vs. Oelwein

GR Extreme vs. GC Spartans

Cedar Falls vs. GC Spartans

GR Extreme vs. Oelwein

6th Grade Girls
Pool A

Match-Up

CR Ballers vs. WYB

Hawkettes vs. Union Black

CR Ballers vs. Hawkettes

WYB vs. Union Black

CR Ballers vs. Union Black

WYB vs. Hawkettes

7th Grade Girls
Pool A

Match-Up

Jesup Hoop vs. Tribe

AGWSR vs. CF Tigers

Jesup Hoop vs. AGWSR

Tribe vs. CF Tigers

Jesup Hoop vs. CF Tigers

Tribe vs. AGWSR




