

KNIGHTS YOUTH HOOPS

2026 Boys/Girls 3v3 Tournament

Sunday, March 8th, 2026

General Schedule

Start Time	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
8:00	5th-Boys (A): 1v2	5th-Boys (A): 3v4	2nd-Boys (C): 1v2	2nd-Boys (C): 3v4
8:25	5th-Boys (B): 1v2	5th-Boys (B): 3v4	4th-Girls (A): 1v2	4th-Girls (A): 3v4
8:50	5th-Boys (A): 1v3	5th-Boys (A): 2v4	2nd-Boys (C): 1v3	2nd-Boys (C): 2v4
9:15	5th-Boys (B): 1v3	5th-Boys (B): 2v4	4th-Girls (A): 1v3	4th-Girls (A): 2v4
9:40	5th-Boys (A): 1v4	5th-Boys (A): 2v3	2nd-Boys (C): 1v4	2nd-Boys (C): 2v3
10:05	5th-Boys (B): 1v4	5th-Boys (B): 2v3	4th-Girls (A): 1v4	4th-Girls (A): 2v3
10:30	6th-Boys (A): 1v2	6th-Boys (A): 3v4	5th-Girls (A): 1v2	5th-Girls (A): 3v4
10:55	6th-Boys (B): 1v2	6th-Boys (B): 3v4	6th-Girls (A): 1v2	6th-Girls (A): 3v4
11:20	6th-Boys (A): 1v3	6th-Boys (A): 2v4	5th-Girls (A): 1v3	5th-Girls (A): 2v4
11:45	6th-Boys (B): 1v3	6th-Boys (B): 2v4	6th-Girls (A): 1v3	6th-Girls (A): 2v4
12:10	6th-Boys (A): 1v4	6th-Boys (A): 2v3	5th-Girls (A): 1v4	5th-Girls (A): 2v3
12:35	6th-Boys (B): 1v4	6th-Boys (B): 2v3	6th-Girls (A): 1v4	6th-Girls (A): 2v3
1:00	2nd-Boys (A): 1v2	2nd-Boys (B): 1v2	2nd-Boys (A/B): 3s	7th-Girls (A): 1v2
1:25	3rd-Girls (A): 1v2	3rd-Girls (B): 1v2	3rd-Girls (A/B): 3s	7th-Girls (A): 3v4
1:50	2nd-Boys (A): 1v3	2nd-Boys (B): 1v3	2nd-Boys (A/B): 2s	7th-Girls (A): 1v3
2:15	3rd-Girls (A): 1v3	3rd-Girls (B): 1v3	3rd-Girls (A/B): 2s	7th-Girls (A): 2v4
2:40	2nd-Boys (A): 2v3	2nd-Boys (B): 2v3	2nd-Boys (A/B): 3s	7th-Girls (A): 1v4
3:05	3rd-Girls (A): 2v3	3rd-Girls (B): 2v3	3rd-Girls (A/B): 3s	7th-Girls (A): 2v3
3:30	7th-Boys (A): 1v2	7th-Boys (A): 3v4	3rd-Boys (A): 1v2	3rd-Boys (A): 3v4
3:55	8th-Boys (A): 1v2	8th-Boys (A): 3v4	3rd-Boys (B): 1v2	3rd-Boys (B): 3v4
4:20	7th-Boys (A): 1v3	7th-Boys (A): 2v4	3rd-Boys (A): 1v3	3rd-Boys (A): 2v4
4:45	8th-Boys (A): 1v3	8th-Boys (A): 2v4	3rd-Boys (B): 1v3	3rd-Boys (B): 2v4
5:10	7th-Boys (A): 1v4	7th-Boys (A): 2v3	3rd-Boys (A): 1v4	3rd-Boys (A): 2v3
5:35	4th-Boys (A): 1v2	4th-Boys (B): 1v2	4th-Boys (A/B): 3s	3rd-Boys (B): 2v3
6:00	8th-Boys (A): 1v4	8th-Boys (A): 2v3	3rd-Boys (B): 1v4	
6:25	4th-Boys (A): 1v3	4th-Boys (B): 1v3	4th-Boys (A/B): 2s	
6:50	4th-Boys (A): 2v3	4th-Boys (B): 2v3	4th-Boys (A/B): 3s	
7:15				

KNIGHTS YOUTH HOOPS

2026 Boys/Girls 3v3 Tournament

Sunday, March 8th, 2026

General Schedule

Start Time	Court 1	Court 2	Court 3	Court 4
8:00	CVB Laplant vs. Falcons	GC Spartans vs. CVB Blue #1	Union Red vs. GR Rebels Blue	Grundy Center vs. Union White
8:25	CVB Blue #2 vs. Denver	Trojan Blue vs. UK5	Oelwein vs. Union Black	Redhawks vs. Diamond Elite
8:50	CVB Laplant vs. GC Spartans	Falcons vs. CVB Blue #1	Union Red vs. Grundy Center	Rebels Blue vs. Union White
9:15	CVB Blue #2 vs. Trojan Blue	Denver vs. UK5	Oelwein vs. Redhawks	Union Black vs. Diamond Elite
9:40	CVB Laplant vs. CVB Blue #1	Falcons vs. GC Spartans	Union Red vs. Union White	GR Rebels Blue vs. G.Center
10:05	CVB Blue #2 vs. UK5	Denver vs. Trojan Blue	Oelwein vs. Diamond Elite	Union Black vs. Redhawks
10:30	Union Knights vs. Surge Elite #1	G-R Xtreme #1 vs. CVB	Cedar Falls vs. GR Xtreme	Oelwein vs. GC Spartans
10:55	Surge Elite #2 vs. Trojans Black	Ben-Bobcats vs. GR Extreme #2	CR Ballers vs. WYB	Hawkettes vs. Union Black
11:20	Union Knights vs. G-R Xtr. #1	Surge Elite #1 vs. CVB	Cedar Falls vs. Oelwein	GR Extreme vs. GC Spartans
11:45	Surge Elite #2 vs. Ben-Bobcats	Trojans Black vs. GR Xtreme #2	CR Ballers vs. Hawkettes	WYB vs. Union Black
12:10	Union Knights vs. CVB	Surge Elite #1 vs. G-R Xtreme #1	Cedar Falls vs. GC Spartans	GR Extreme vs. Oelwein
12:35	Surge Elite #2 vs. GR Xtreme #2	Trojans Black vs. Ben-Bobcats	CR Ballers vs. Union Black	WYB vs. Hawkettes
1:00	CVB vs. Jesup	Oelwein vs. GR Rebels	DNH vs. Union Black	Jesup Hoop vs. Tribe
1:25	Lady Cats vs. Hudson Pirates	G-R vs. DNH	AGWSR vs. Knights	AGWSR vs. CF Tigers
1:50	CVB vs. DNH	Oelwein vs. Union Black	Jesup vs. GR Rebels	Jesup Hoop vs. AGWSR
2:15	Lady Cats vs. AGWSR	G-R vs. Knights	Hudson Pirates vs. DNH	Tribe vs. CF Tigers
2:40	Jesup vs. DNH	GR Rebels vs. Union Black	CVB vs. Oelwein	Jesup Hoop vs. CF Tigers
3:05	Hudson Pirates vs. AGWSR	DNH vs. Knights	Lady Cats vs. G-R	Tribe vs. AGWSR
3:30	Linn-Mar vs. G-R	Union vs. CF Tigers	CVB-Teal vs. DNH	WYB GMG vs. Falcons
3:55	FCA vs. Belle Plaine	Union vs. CVB Grey	Union Knights vs. Ben-Bobcats	Clayton Ridge vs. Knights Black
4:20	Linn-Mar vs. Union	G-R vs. CF Tigers	CVB-Teal vs. WYB GMG	DNH vs. Falcons
4:45	FCA vs. Union	Belle Plaine vs. CVB Grey	Union Knights vs. Clayton Ridge	Ben-Bobcats vs. Knights Black
5:10	Linn-Mar vs. CF Tigers	G-R vs. Union	CVB-Teal vs. Falcons	DNH vs. WYB GMG
5:35	Saints Silver vs. Surge Elite	Vikings vs. Knight Knight	Uknight vs. GR Xtr. Silver	Ben-Bobcats vs. Clayton Ridge
6:00	FCA vs. CVB Grey	Belle Plaine vs. Union	Union Knights vs. Knights Black	
6:25	Saints Silver vs. Uknight	Vikings vs. G-R Ext. Silver	Surge Elite vs. Knight Knight	
6:50	Surge Elite vs. Uknight	Knight Knight vs. G-R Xtr. Silver	Saints Silver vs. Vikings	
7:15				

2nd Grade Boys

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
1:00	CVB vs. Jesup	1	
1:00	<i>DNH vs. Union Black*</i>	3	
1:50	CVB vs. DNH	1	
1:50	<i>Jesup vs. GR Rebels*</i>	3	
2:40	Jesup vs. DNH	1	
2:40	<i>CVB vs. Oelwein*</i>	3	

Team	Wins	Losses
CVB		
Jesup		
DNH		

* = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

2nd Grade Boys

Pool B

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
1:00	Oelwein vs. GR Rebels	2	
1:00	<i>DNH vs. Union Black*</i>	3	
1:50	Oelwein vs. Union Black	2	
1:50	<i>Jesup vs. GR Rebels*</i>	3	
2:40	GR Rebels vs. Union Black	2	
2:40	<i>CVB vs. Oelwein*</i>	3	

Team	Wins	Losses
Oelwein		
GR Rebels		
Union Black		

* = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

2nd Grade Boys

Pool C

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
8:00	Union Red vs. GR Rebels Blue	3	
8:00	Grundy Center vs. Union White	4	
8:50	Union Red vs. Grundy Center	3	
8:50	Rebels Blue vs. Union White	4	
9:40	Union Red vs. Union White	3	
9:40	GR Rebels Blue vs. G.Center	4	

Team	Wins	Losses
Union Red		
GR Rebels Blue		
Grundy Center		
Union White		

3rd Grade Boys

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
3:30	CVB-Teal vs. DNH	3	
3:30	WYB GMG vs. Falcons	4	
4:20	CVB-Teal vs. WYB GMG	3	
4:20	DNH vs. Falcons	4	
5:10	CVB-Teal vs. Falcons	3	
5:10	DNH vs. WYB GMG	4	

Team	Wins	Losses
CVB-Teal		
DNH		
WYB GMG		
Falcons		

3rd Grade Boys

Pool B

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
3:55	Union Knights vs. Ben-Bobcats	3	
3:55	Clayton Ridge vs. Knights Black	4	
4:45	Union Knights vs. Clayton Ridge	3	
4:45	Ben-Bobcats vs. Knights Black	4	
5:35	Ben-Bobcats vs. Clayton Ridge	4	
6:00	Union Knights vs. Knights Black	3	

Team	Wins	Losses
Union Knights		
Ben-Bobcats		
Clayton Ridge		
Knights Black		

4th Grade Boys

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
5:35	Saints Silver vs. Surge Elite	1	
5:35	<i>Uknight vs. GR Xtr. Silver*</i>	3	
6:25	Saints Silver vs. Uknight	1	
6:25	<i>Surge Elite vs. Knight Knight*</i>	3	
6:50	Surge Elite vs. Uknight	1	
6:50	<i>Saints Silver vs. Vikings*</i>	3	

Team	Wins	Losses
Saints Silver		
Surge Elite		
Uknight		

* = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

4th Grade Boys

Pool B

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
5:35	Vikings vs. Knight Knight	2	
5:35	<i>Uknight vs. GR Xtr. Silver*</i>	3	
6:25	Vikings vs. G-R Ext. Silver	2	
6:25	<i>Surge Elite vs. Knight Knight*</i>	3	
6:50	Knight Knight vs. G-R Xtr. Silver	2	
6:50	<i>Saints Silver vs. Vikings*</i>	3	

Team	Wins	Losses
Vikings		
Knight Knight		
G-R Xtr. Silver		

* = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

5th Grade Boys

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
8:00	CVB Laplant vs. Falcons	1	
8:00	GC Spartans vs. CVB Blue #1	2	
8:50	CVB Laplant vs. GC Spartans	1	
8:50	Falcons vs. CVB Blue #1	2	
9:40	CVB Laplant vs. CVB Blue #1	1	
9:40	Falcons vs. GC Spartans	2	

Team	Wins	Losses
CVB (Laplant)		
Falcons		
GC Spartans		
CVB Blue #1		

5th Grade Boys

Pool B

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
8:25	CVB Blue #2 vs. Denver	1	
8:25	Trojan Blue vs. UK5	2	
9:15	CVB Blue #2 vs. Trojan Blue	1	
9:15	Denver vs. UK5	2	
10:05	CVB Blue #2 vs. UK5	1	
10:05	Denver vs. Trojan Blue	2	

Team	Wins	Losses
CVB Blue #2		
Denver		
Trojan Blue		
UK5		

6th Grade Boys

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
10:30	Union Knights vs. Surge Elite #1	1	
10:30	G-R Xtreme #1 vs. CVB	2	
11:20	Union Knights vs. G-R Xtr. #1	1	
11:20	Surge Elite #1 vs. CVB	2	
12:10	Union Knights vs. CVB	1	
12:10	Surge Elite #1 vs. G-R Xtreme #1	2	

Team	Wins	Losses
Union Knights		
Surge Elite #1		
G-R Xtreme #1		
CVB		

6th Grade Boys

Pool B

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
10:55	Surge Elite #2 vs. Trojans Black	1	
10:55	Ben-Bobcats vs. GR Extreme #2	2	
11:45	Surge Elite #2 vs. Ben-Bobcats	1	
11:45	Trojans Black vs. GR Xtreme #2	2	
12:35	Surge Elite #2 vs. GR Xtreme #2	1	
12:35	Trojans Black vs. Ben-Bobcats	2	

Team	Wins	Losses
Surge Elite #2		
Trojans Black		
Ben-Bobcats		
G-R Xtreme #2		

7th Grade Boys

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
3:30	Linn-Mar vs. G-R	1	
3:30	Union vs. CF Tigers	2	
4:20	Linn-Mar vs. Union	1	
4:20	G-R vs. CF Tigers	2	
5:10	Linn-Mar vs. CF Tigers	1	
5:10	G-R vs. Union	2	

Team	Wins	Losses
Linn-Mar		
G-R		
Union		
CF Tigers (6th)		

8th Grade Boys

Pool B

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
3:55	FCA vs. Belle Plaine	1	
3:55	Union vs. CVB Grey	2	
4:45	FCA vs. Union	1	
4:45	Belle Plaine vs. CVB Grey	2	
6:00	FCA vs. CVB Grey	1	
6:00	Belle Plaine vs. Union	2	

Team	Wins	Losses
FCA		
Belle Plaine		
Union		
CVB Grey		

3rd Grade Girls

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
1:25	Lady Cats vs. Hudson Pirates	1	
1:25	AGWSR vs. Knights*	3	
2:15	Lady Cats vs. AGWSR	1	
2:15	Hudson Pirates vs. DNH*	3	
3:05	Hudson Pirates vs. AGWSR	1	
3:05	Lady Cats vs. G-R*	3	

Team	Wins	Losses
Lady Cats		
Hudson Pirates		
AGWSR		

* = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

3rd Grade Girls

Pool B

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
1:25	G-R vs. DNH	2	
1:25	AGWSR vs. Knights*	3	
2:15	G-R vs. Knights	2	
2:15	Hudson Pirates vs. DNH*	3	
3:05	DNH vs. Knights	2	
3:05	Lady Cats vs. G-R*	3	

Team	Wins	Losses
G-R		
DNH		
Knights		

* = Cross Pool Game; does not impact pool standings

4th Grade Girls

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
8:25	Oelwein vs. Union Black	3	
8:25	Redhawks vs. Diamond Elite	4	
9:15	Oelwein vs. Redhawks	3	
9:15	Union Black vs. Diamond Elite	4	
10:05	Oelwein vs. Diamond Elite	3	
10:05	Union Black vs. Redhawks	4	

Team	Wins	Losses
Oelwein		
Union Black		
Redhawks		
Diamond Elite		

5th Grade Girls

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
10:30	Cedar Falls vs. GR Xtreme	3	
10:30	Oelwein vs. GC Spartans	4	
11:20	Cedar Falls vs. Oelwein	3	
11:20	GR Xtreme vs. GC Spartans	4	
12:10	Cedar Falls vs. GC Spartans	3	
12:10	GR Xtreme vs. Oelwein	4	

Team	Wins	Losses
Cedar Falls		
GR Xtreme		
Oelwein		
GC Spartans		

6th Grade Girls

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
10:55	CR Ballers vs. WYB	3	
10:55	Hawkettes vs. Union Black	4	
11:45	CR Ballers vs. Hawkettes	3	
11:45	WYB vs. Union Black	4	
12:35	CR Ballers vs. Union Black	3	
12:35	WYB vs. Hawkettes	4	

Team	Wins	Losses
CR Ballers		
WYB		
Hawkettes		
Union Black		

7th Grade Girls

Pool A

Time	Match-Up	Court	Result
1:00	Jesup Hoop vs. Tribe	4	
1:25	AGWSR vs. CF Tigers	4	
1:50	Jesup Hoop vs. AGWSR	4	
2:15	Tribe vs. CF Tigers	4	
2:40	Jesup Hoop vs. CF Tigers	4	
3:05	Tribe vs. AGWSR	4	

Team	Wins	Losses
Jesup Hoop		
Tribe		
AGWSR		
CF Tigers		

